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Date
05/04/18
05/09/18
05/15/18

05/21/18

Time
08:45
01:00
22:46

15:00

Campus Police Monthly Report

Location

Field House
Campus Housing
Campus Housing

Main Campus

May 1,

Violation

2018-May 31, 2018

Details

Accidental Injury Employee of AFV fell while

Assault
EMS Call

N/A

Resident was assaulted during a disturbance
On the grounds of campus housing

Resident having medical issues related to a
pregnancy

Extreme Rainfall event with flooding

on campus. Numerous buildings affected.
DPS blocked road access to flooded area.

Disposition
Report
Report
No Report

No Report

Mineral Area College
Department of Public Safety
5270 Flat River Road
PO Box 1000
Park Hills, MO 63601
573-518-2148
573-518-2286-Fax
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