

Campus Police Monthly Report

May 1, 2018-May 31, 2018

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location_	<u>Violation</u>	Details	Disposition
05/04/18	08:45	Field House	Accidental Injury	Employee of AFV fell while	Report
05/09/18	01:00	Campus Housing	Assault	Resident was assaulted during a disturbance On the grounds of campus housing	Report
05/15/18	22:46	Campus Housing	EMS Call	Resident having medical issues related to a pregnancy	No Report
05/21/18	15:00	Main Campus	N/A	Extreme Rainfall event with flooding on campus. Numerous buildings affected. DPS blocked road access to flooded area.	No Report

Mineral Area College Department of Public Safety 5270 Flat River Road PO Box 1000 Park Hills, MO 63601 573-518-2148 573-518-2286-Fax

Mineral Area College Department of Public Safety 5270 Flat River Road PO Box 1000 Park Hills, MO 63601 573-518-2148 573-518-2286-Fax